PAP CAFE MENU
Something Hot
Chips (V)
Sweet Potato Chips (V)
Wedges (V)
Nuggets and Chips
Ham and Cheese Croissant
Ham, Cheese, Tomato Toastie
The Cuban toastie with ham, salami, mustard, pickles and cheese

Something Lighter

Ham & Salad Wrap or Sandwich

Yoghurt and Granola Cup

Fruit Cup

Something extra

Assorted muffins and slices ask our friendly staff for more options

Mars or Snickers bar

Selection of Fresh Fruit

Ice creams Check out the display boards for ice cream options!

Coffees

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Long Black, Macchiato, Mocha

Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte, Espresso; variety of milks
Regular
Large
Syrup
Iced

Teas

English breakfast, Green, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger

Soft Drinks

Cans

600ml Bottle
Powerade

Pump Water

Mt Franklin Water
Monster

Juice Box

Kerri Juice

P E R T F
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$6

$8

$8
$10
$8.50
$8.50
$9.50

$9.50
$7.50
$5.50

S5
$4.50
S1 (each)

$5
$6
$0.50
$7.50

S3

$3.50
$6
$5
$5
s4
$6
$3.50
$6

There are often specials and other menu items available. Please check with our friendly staff when ordering.

Enjoy!



