

PAP CAFÉ MENU

Something Hot		
Chips (V)		\$6
Sweet Potato Chips (V)		\$8
Wedges (V)		\$8
Nuggets and Chips		\$10
Ham and Cheese Croissant		\$8.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato Toastie		\$8.50
The Cuban toastie with ham, salami, mustard, pickles and cheese		\$9.50
Something Lighter		
Ham & Salad Wrap or Sandwich		\$9.50
Yoghurt and Granola Cup		\$7.50
Fruit Cup		\$5.50
Something extra		
Assorted muffins and slices ask our friendly staff for more options		\$5
Mars or Snickers bar		\$4.50
Selection of Fresh Fruit		\$1 (each)
Ice creams Check out the display boards for ice cream options!		
Coffees		
Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Long Black, Macchiato, Mocha		
Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte, Espresso; variety of milks		
	Regular	\$5
	Large	\$6
	Syrup	\$0.50
	Iced	\$7.50
<u>Teas</u>		
English breakfast, Green, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger		\$3
<u>Soft Drinks</u>		
Cans		\$3.50
600ml Bottle		\$6
Powerade		\$5
Pump Water		\$5
Mt Franklin Water		\$4
Monster		\$6
Juice Box		\$3.50
Kerri Juice		\$6